
I Dardi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pagliochini Federico (10/1100) 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 11 2 5 4 9 4 9 2 2 4 7 3 9 2 6 4 12 4 8 4 6

Pjetri Altin (10/1230) 4 9 3 4 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 9 2 5 4 6 3 8 4 9 2 5 2 1 0 0

Ferracchiato Filippo (10/1101) 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 12 0 0 2 1 4 10 1 2 4 3 3 5 0 0 2 4 4 7 0 0

Cesarini Filippo (10/718) 4 12 4 12 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 2 4 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0

Costantini Michele (10/927) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 10 2 2 0 0

Faccendini Fabio (10/255) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 7

Medei Marco (10/955) 4 7 1 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 2 5 2 3 1 2 0 0

Martini Massimo (10/899) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 3

Bececchi Simone (10/897) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pagliochini Federico 10/1100 45 102 2,27

Pjetri Altin 10/1230 38 68 1,79

Ferracchiato Filippo 10/1101 32 60 1,88

Cesarini Filippo 10/718 25 49 1,96

Costantini Michele 10/927 24 45 1,88

Faccendini Fabio 10/255 14 29 2,07

Medei Marco 10/955 15 27 1,80

Martini Massimo 10/899 17 27 1,59

Bececchi Simone 10/897 14 22 1,57

Real Mente

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Spera Daniele (10/225) 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 7 2 2 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 5

Polpetti Carlo Augusto (10/192) 2 3 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 2 0 2 0 4 7 4 1 4 8 4 7

Polidori Yuri (10/227) 2 2 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 4 2 6 2 4 2 2 4 6 3 6 2 4

Cellini Massimiliano (10/239) 2 3 2 4 1 3 0 0 1 2 4 10 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 4 9

Cimarelli Luca (10/226) 4 9 2 5 3 4 4 1 3 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 2 4 1 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0

Federici Martin (10/194) 2 2 2 3 2 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 1 4 4 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Cantarini Giorgio (10/667) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spera Daniele 10/225 54 89 1,65

Polpetti Carlo Augusto 10/192 48 62 1,29

Polidori Yuri 10/227 31 45 1,45

Cellini Massimiliano 10/239 24 39 1,62

Cimarelli Luca 10/226 34 39 1,15

Federici Martin 10/194 33 21 0,64

Cantarini Giorgio 10/667 0 0 0,00

Se Continua A Tirà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ciancaleoni Massimiliano (10/557) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 1 4 5 4 12 4 8 4 6 4 12 4 7

Crisanti Domenico (10/353) 4 10 4 7 3 6 4 5 2 4 4 7 4 8 3 2 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 6

Urbani Carlo (10/376) 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 5

Mariani Marini Ugo (10/358) 4 3 4 1 2 4 2 1 2 2 2 1 4 3 4 4 4 0 4 6 4 2 2 0 4 1 0 0

Agneletti Marco (10/355) 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Jovcheski Jovica (10/1258) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magrutti Andrea (10/836) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciancaleoni Massimiliano 10/557 48 89 1,85

Crisanti Domenico 10/353 48 76 1,58

Urbani Carlo 10/376 40 64 1,60

Mariani Marini Ugo 10/358 42 28 0,67

Agneletti Marco 10/355 19 16 0,84

Jovcheski Jovica 10/1258 12 9 0,75

Magrutti Andrea 10/836 15 7 0,47



Apocalypse

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Menghini Amos (10/949) 4 9 4 10 0 0 2 6 0 0 3 3 2 6 4 9 3 8 4 10 4 11 3 8 3 6 4 10

De Angelis Pietro (10/843) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0

Rogo Riccardo (10/950) 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 7 2 2 0 0

Caterino Alessandro (12/001) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Gaggiotti Davide (10/1085) 4 5 2 5 0 0 4 6 2 2 2 3 4 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Sbaffi Marco (12/002) 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0

Bocchiddi Paolo (10/842) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 5 0 0 1 0 4 9

Baroni Giacomo (10/878) 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggeri Giovanni (10/844) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 10 1 0 0 0 4 8

Carsetti Andrea (10/846) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Fabrizio (10/840) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Albini Davide (10/1173) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Menghini Amos 10/949 40 96 2,40

De Angelis Pietro 10/843 32 66 2,06

Rogo Riccardo 10/950 30 52 1,73

Caterino Alessandro 12/001 16 38 2,38

Gaggiotti Davide 10/1085 23 38 1,65

Sbaffi Marco 12/002 27 36 1,33

Bocchiddi Paolo 10/842 19 34 1,79

Baroni Giacomo 10/878 12 27 2,25

Ruggeri Giovanni 10/844 14 19 1,36

Carsetti Andrea 10/846 4 6 1,50

Pellegrini Fabrizio 10/840 4 4 1,00

Albini Davide 10/1173 3 2 0,67

Tu Co Gl'Orecchi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Biagetti Talita (10/340) 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 10

Niccacci Luca (10/236) 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 6 4 11

Giusepponi Diego (10/768) 3 7 2 2 4 9 4 9 1 2 3 3 4 3 4 11 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 12 4 7 4 1

Nikaj Erjon  (10/431) 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 6

Boeri Flavio (10/196) 1 0 2 1 4 5 4 2 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 3 0 0

Bolli Luigi (10/232) 2 0 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biagetti Talita 10/340 48 103 2,15

Niccacci Luca 10/236 48 100 2,08

Giusepponi Diego 10/768 49 83 1,69

Nikaj Erjon 10/431 26 35 1,35

Boeri Flavio 10/196 31 33 1,06

Bolli Luigi 10/232 22 19 0,86

Che Scimmia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Titi Jean Paul (10/1117) 4 7 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 10

Alunno Gabriele (10/1121) 2 0 2 4 4 6 4 4 4 1 2 3 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 5

Volpini Michael (10/1120) 0 0 2 4 4 4 2 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 4 2 2

Cardinali Stefano (10/1118) 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 1

Olivi Cristiano (10/1119) 4 3 4 8 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 1 4 7 4 2 2 2 4 0 4 1 1 3

Murru Andrea (10/710) 2 1 4 10 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 3 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Titi Jean Paul 10/1117 56 138 2,46

Alunno Gabriele 10/1121 46 60 1,30

Volpini Michael 10/1120 36 36 1,00

Cardinali Stefano 10/1118 26 34 1,31

Olivi Cristiano 10/1119 37 33 0,89

Murru Andrea 10/710 23 25 1,09



Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Monaco Filippo (10/210) 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 7 2 6 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6

Bajraktari Sokol (12/036) 4 9 4 1 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 4 4 7 0 0 3 6 4 9 2 6

Vannoni Gianmarco (10/212) 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 1 2 4 9 0 0 4 12 0 0

Tomassetti Stefano (10/857) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

Raschini  Francesco (10/858) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 12 3 2

Eleonori Francesco (10/962) 0 0 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 7 4 10 2 3

Madonna Simone (10/854) 2 2 4 1 3 3 2 2 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 2 2

Manfroni Simone (10/211) 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Gnazi Andrea (10/190) 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 1

Belli Leonardo (10/216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Elisei Zeno (10/213) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monaco Filippo 10/210 46 93 2,02

Bajraktari Sokol 12/036 45 81 1,80

Vannoni Gianmarco 10/212 28 60 2,14

Tomassetti Stefano 10/857 16 41 2,56

Raschini  Francesco 10/858 15 31 2,07

Eleonori Francesco 10/962 22 29 1,32

Madonna Simone 10/854 22 24 1,09

Manfroni Simone 10/211 16 19 1,19

Gnazi Andrea 10/190 14 16 1,14

Belli Leonardo 10/216 0 0 0,00

Elisei Zeno 10/213 0 0 0,00

Grifo Boys And Girl

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bolognini Marco (10/591) 4 6 4 5 4 2 4 0 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 4

Pannacci Francesco (10/666) 4 4 4 0 4 2 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 6

Mattioli Giacomo (10/668) 0 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0

Gnizzoli Claudio (10/228) 2 3 2 1 4 3 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 1 4 2

Biscotti Mirco (10/491) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolceamore Gianluca (10/593) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Chiocchi Andrea (10/669) 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorgella Sabrina (10/410) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1

Grelloni Vincenzo (10/1093) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bolognini Marco 10/591 48 46 0,96

Pannacci Francesco 10/666 44 36 0,82

Mattioli Giacomo 10/668 26 35 1,35

Gnizzoli Claudio 10/228 48 35 0,73

Biscotti Mirco 10/491 16 10 0,62

Dolceamore Gianluca 10/593 14 4 0,29

Chiocchi Andrea 10/669 10 2 0,20

Giorgella Sabrina 10/410 18 2 0,11

Grelloni Vincenzo 10/1093 0 0 0,00


